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< Feedback from Alumni on Curriculum @R 3¢

QUESTIONS RESPONSES m

44 responses i

SUMMARY INDIVIDUAL Accepting responses ()

Name of Student

43 respanses

3 |
3 (i)
2 (4.7%) 2(4.7%)
2
I 0 R e ot e i o e T Rt o ET e g o o e I T e o i e ot o L B

0
Ajit Tukaram Patil Jyoti Maruti Jangam  Maushin ibrahim pe...  Samir mukund pawar  VISHAL VIJAY BH... 0
Bilal B karel Kiran Babu Chaugule Raheel Magsood P...  Siddhesh madnhuka... ankit bhosale
Year of passing

43 responses

® 2013
@ 2014
® 2015
@ 2016
@ 2017

Degree

44 responses

@® B. Sc.
@ B.Com
® M. Sc

Fulfillment of needs

44 respanses

® Yes
@ No




Clear idea about the purpose of the Course

44 responses

® ves
® No

Curriculum proved useful at workplace

44 responses

@ Yes
@& No

Easy access to prescribed/reference books

44 responses

® ves
@ No

The level of the course was Adequate

44 respanses

@ Too high
@ Adequate
@ Too low

Course seems useful to me in getting a job

44 responses



® ves
@ No

Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any)

nses

Everything is fine (5)

No (2)

Good college and climate

Teaching staff and quality of education is very nice

Teaching is really good and useful to all students From some of the best teachers like Jyoti Chougle. They
understand that needs and requirements of students about the knowledge of certain subject.

Requirements of goed faculty for commerce
Im doing business and my business is not related to my course. But in future that knowledge useful for me.

Better platform to explore in world of chemistry



€ Feedback on Curriculum from Employer - IR

QUESTIONS RESPONSES m

13 responses i

SUMMARY INDIVIDUAL Accepting responses )

Name of Employer

13 respanses

Sagar Santosh soni

Mayuri Dadabhau decre
Pranita koltharkar

Bhakti Rajendra Dhamnaskar
Prof. Madhav Keshav Pethe
Ravina kadam

shinde vishal bhikaji

WIKAS KULKARNI
shailendra Mandpe
Prithvira] Chitale

Winayak Anandrao Sardesai

Excel Industries Limited, Lote Parshuram

Contact No.

13 responses

9657447255
9146628111
7507294920
8308068271
8983550885
8390862454
9890007930
8805557580
9821678010
9422630196
9823225871

9011092007

Adequacy of the core courses

13 responses

@ ves
@ No




Fulfillment of needs

13 respanses

@ Yes
@ No
Practical content in the curriculum
13 responses
@ Yes
@& No
Clear idea about the purpose of the Course
13 responses
® Yes
@ No
Yes
13 (100%)
Curriculum proved useful at workplace
13 responses
@ Agree

@ Disagree




Was the curriculum followed by the Employee relevant for employability

@ Agree
@ Disagree

Are you satisfied with students with respect to general communication
skills

® ves
® No

Are you satisfied with students performance with respect to Developing
practical solutions to work place problems

13 responses

@ ves
@ No

Are you satisfied with students performance with respect to Their
planning and organization skills

13 respanses

@ Yes
@ No

Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any)

2 responses



Must include some part w.r.t industrial need.




< Feedback on Curriculum from Parents B 3¢

QUESTIONS RESPONSES m

42 responses :

SUMMARY INDIVIDUAL

Name of parent

20

2 (4.‘3%3 2 (!az.u.‘a%)

1.5

0.0
ARA Pathan Jain Prakash Scha... Pawar Ananda Ra... Santosh Chavan “iresh govind zagade e
Chaudhari Baban D... Kharose Arun Nara... Rafique Ahmad Fak... Suryawanshi Laxm... sandip maye...
Name of pupil
42re
2.0
2(4'3%) 2(4'3%32(4'3%)
r I I
Rl R B e A A e S R e e e A R et TR e B e A R e e e e R e
10
0.5
0.0
shital santosh Bagkar Chougle Yusra Yas... Nikhil Chavan Roopa Pawar Uncle
Apte swanand vijay  Keian Prakash Shig... Rafia lukman khot Shraddha sandip m... manali shek...
Course
42 resp

@ B.Sc
@ M. Sc
B. Com.
Fulfillment of needs
42re
® ves

@ No




Clear idea about the purpose of the Course

42 responses

@ Yes
@ No

Do you think that the curriculum took your child's academic and
professional needs into account

42 respanses

@ Yes
@ No

Has your child complained about any aspect of the syllabus while doing
the course

42 responses

® ves
@ No

Do you feel that the contents of the syllabus matched your child’s
academic interest/aptitude

42 respanses

@ Yes
@® No




Do you think that the curriculum would provide job opportunities to your
child

42 responses

® ves
® No

Did the syllabus encourage your child to go beyond it, to consult
people/other resource

42 responses

@ Yes
@ No

How often have you discussed the relevance of the syllabus with
teachers

42 responses

@ \ery often
@ Rarely
@ Never

Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any)

9 responses

1.Please give the safisiant time to teach and study the hole syllabus.
2. Results declare in time to time

Any subject point & any practical to tech the students after used application of this give to students .

Please do apply an applied course other than fishery subject related to P.G studies.







< Feedback on Curriculum from Students I 3¢

QUESTIONS RESPONSES m

162 responses i

SUMMARY INDIVIDUAL Accepting responses ()

Name of Student

162 responses

khan faresha jamal (3)

Nikhil Ssantosh Chavan (2)
Arpita Dhage (2)

Shinde Vishal Bhikaji (2)
Prachi pradip dhumal. (2)
Pawaskar Rukhsar Ashraf (2)
vrushali Chandrase Padwal (2)
Menge Rahul Subhash (2)
Arshiya Abdullah Mukadam (2)
Juili shridhar pawar (2)

Pathan Dilruba A Rauf (2)

shigwan prajwal prakash

Course

162 responses

@ B.SC.
@ M. Sc
@ B. Com.

Year

162 responses

@ 2012-13
@ 2013-14
® 2014-15
@ 2015-16
@ 2016-17
® 2017-13

Fulfillment of needs



@ ves
® No

® ves
® No

Easy access to prescribed/reference books

® ves
@ No

The course fulfills my learning needs

@ Yes
@ No

Clear idea about the purpose of the Course

@ Yes
@ NO




Contents of the syllabus have developed a sustained interest

@ Yes
@ No

Contents were illustrated with adequate examples

@ Yes
@ No

Topics included are of equal importance

® ves
@ No

The level of the course was

161 responses

@ Too high
@ Adequate
@ Too low




Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any)

Mo comment (2)

No (2)

Nothing had to say (2)

No (2)

Education system is unemployable

Sem 5 organic syllabus is very dificult.

The need of the student like parking facility and timing of lecture.

Please change question pattern, because to solve the questions time is not sufficient .
Do not take sem exam papar continue. Plz Give one Holidays in 2 paper

Most of the student has buses of 6pm after 4-4.30pm hence I request for increasing library time up to 6pm
2. Minimum 3-4 book on each borocard

Display the correct Results time to time

I actures are conduct aceording timetable
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Feed Back on Curriculum

146 responses

Publish analytics

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 1/22
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Name of Student

146 responses

DOLE RAVINDRA NARAYAN

Rutik Sanjay Mandavkar

Vishal Vijay Uke.

Rohan Rajesh Karkare

Saurabh lawate

Kadam Sanket Shivaji

Arbaz H Mulla

Simran sudesh kardekar

Sonkar Amit Rajkumar

Mali Aniket Satish

suraj Mahadev Shelke

Ashutosh Dattatray Dole

Vivek Vikas Mahajan

Gunjal Rachana Balasaheb

Devgharkar Suyog Manohar

Chinmay Umesh Vaishampayan

Hrutik Rajan Sankulkar

Kundan Sandip Mane

sasane kiran ramesh

Kotere Amruta Ashok

Devrukhakar Sneha Ramesh

Shinde Pranay Pradip

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 2/22
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Pechkar Saima Mohamed Shaukat
Burondkar Ayeshabibi Shabir
Mamtule Shaikh Hasan Inayatulla
Shambhuraje Nandkumar Gurav
Kamble Abhijeet Mukesh
Pechkar sumaiya Mohamed shaukat
Rohit Anil Patil

Saaj Vijay Mayekar

Jain Harshal Santosh

Rohit Pradip Kadam

Zainab Shah Alam Shaikh

dethe swati uttam

Vijay maruti patil

Nikita Dattaram More

Rohit Rajendra Patil

Omkar krushnat sankpal

Santosh Sambhaji More

Aniket Dinkar karande

Shinde Shrikrishna Ganpat
Aniket Sadashiv Nikam

Raut Omkar Vilas

Muskaan Rafique Chiplunkar

Sangram vilas chougule /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 3/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum

PRANIT PRADIP GANDHERE
Rale Nihar Vasant

Prasad waman more
Talgharkar Niha Fairoz

Vijay Rajaram jagtap
Sameer Rajendra Kadam
Prafulla Mahadev Jadhav
Chougule Saira Usman
Sawardekar Ashwini Sanjeevan
Akash Adhikrao Jamdade
Chavan Sumit Subhash
Kadam swapnali sunil
Sabreen majid kondekar
Bansode laxman shekumbar
Omkar Nilesh indulkar
Ammar nisar kondvilkar
MHABDI PRACHI SANJAY
zari musavvir muazzam
Swarup Santosh Sakharkar
Fatima Aslam Kondvilkar
Tanvi pramod gurav
Abhishek Padir

Tazmeen Igbal Adrekar /

Gayatri Mahendra Joshi

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 4/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum
Rumane Tanish Talha
Kokate Igra Ashfaque
Trupti Tukaram Bhagane
Madhura sandeep zagade
Maithili Dipak Pawar
mirgla shruti shyam
Apurva Anant Sawant
More Riya Bhalchandra
Manjushri suresh Mulukh.
Hasba safa suleman
Mukadam nazeen nasir
Afifa
Aditya musale
Fiza Islam Wavekar
Sai umesh patekar
Zahid Tanzim Pathan
Sakshi Saiprasad Manjarekar
Priyanka Prakash Ramane
Aakanksha Amar Aswale
Shigvan Priyanka Prabhakar
Dikshita Nitin Kule
Aditya Ashok Bhambid

Vasgare Tuba Vasi V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 5/22
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Devkar Shruti Santosh

Prasade Mansi Uday

Shraddha Rale

Harshada vishwas Dhadave
Anushka Yogesh Kovale

Ashwini jagruti satarkar
Sangameshwari Arbina Ashraf Ali

Shankar Tahal Mehta

44 more responses are hidden
Class |D Copy

146 responses

@® TYBSc
® MScll
@ TYBCom

SN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 6/22
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Roll Number

146 responses

MSAO06

21224048

21224013

MSA24

21223091

21223094

MSA 11

MS022

21223090

MS033

MSA14

MSA23

MSAOQ5

21223097

21223086

Msa04

21223124

MFC018

MSA15

MSA 21

MS017

MS005

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 7/22
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MS031
21223111
21223076
21223098
MS008
MSA12
21223112
MSA16
21223101
MSO010
MS012
21223119
MS003
MSA-18
MFCO037
MSA-17
MSO0 29
MSO021
MSA13
MS032
Mso25
MSO 28

21223077 /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 8/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum

MSA - 03
21223080
MS027
MFC038
MFC023
MSAOQ9
MSA10
MS009
MSAO02
MSA22
MSO11
MSO001
MS013
MSO16
21223074
21223087
35
21226048
20216088
21225075
21226036
21223030
21223069 /

21223022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 9/22
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21223032
21226074
21225039
21223026
21223046
21226067
21225049
21226076
21223036
21225059
21223031
21223038
21223029
21223013
21223019
21223014
21226065
21223034
21223041
21223007
21226078
21225043

21222082 V4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 10/22
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21224090
21223128
21223040
21226072
21226013
21222094
21223044

21226075

43 more responses are hidden

Syllabus fulfills the needs of students. (G{WH@' faemeaf w4 |D Copy
effOre TR gui gidTd.)

146 responses

80

60 63 (43.2%)

63 (43.2%)

40

20

[v)
6 (41%) 14 (9.6%)
0
2

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 11/22
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Optimum Curriculum but does't exert pressure.SII¥d dlUl 9 RUIRY IR_{LERW |D Copy
W HH 3G

146 responses

80

74 (50.7%)

60

40 42 (28.8%)
20 24 (16.4%)
0
Easily available reference materials of curriculum. (‘v'i'c{?-f BICEIEIRSRS |D Copy
SUASI T STHUMRT S WTHh H.)

146 responses

80

60 63 (43.2%)

60 (41.1%)

40

20 22 (15.1%)

1 (o.|7%)

Meaningfulness of course contents. (3TIH AT Ucdhid] Gfﬁf'{ﬂf?ﬂ) |D Copy

146 responses

80

60 64 (43.8%)
55 (37.7%)

40

20 26 (17.8%)

1(0.7%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 12/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum

Interest creating curriculum content. (G{WTEﬂHWﬁW?ﬁEﬂ |D Copy
fafor Hard.)

146 responses

80

69 (47.3%)

60
56 (38.4%)

40

20

Examples and illustrations in curriculum are specific and adequate in |D Copy

number. (3ITAHATIA IaTRU! SATOT TgH g aXGMT S1foT gRft 3irea.)

146 responses

80

60

67 (45.9%)
57 (39%)
40
20 20 (13.7%)
2 (1.|4%)
0
2 3 4

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics

13/22
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purpose of curriculum is specific and clear. (SYITRIHHTT BQQI el ¥ |D Copy
30T IS 3118.)

146 responses

80

60 66 (45.2%)

58 (39.7%)

40

20
19 (13%)
0
All topics and all subjects carries equal weightage. (ﬂa‘ﬁma@?ﬂa |D Copy

e T 9 He i 31R)

146 responses

80
60 64 (43.8%) 62 (42.5%)
40

20

15 (10.3%)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics

14/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum

Mention the thing you like most about curriculum (Subject wise). (G{Wﬁlﬁw
TSI STell g 61 (fawg fgr).)

146 responses

Teaching

Practicals

Nothing

No

purpose of curriculum is specific and clear.
All

Practical is very interesting

Cost

Everything

Teaching

Decipline

Perform the practical.

Calculations, reactions

Teaches very well so understands well
Every teacher available for any doubt solving.
Reactions -organic Chemistry

All subject teachers are good.Teach well

Intrest creating syllabus most helpful for further carrier.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics

15/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum

Interest creating curriculum content

Paper 1 knowledgeable.p2 excellent p3 very nice treatment for west etc.p4 very good

It makes learning and teaching consistent.

U B SARIHH 3T T instruments T ST ST HIgall GUT SATIOT JHGITA HIT0! TRoIE 318
Theory

Deep knowledge

U SHTSISITd YdedT SITUM=AT ¢ Jrges W el gl
All subjects knowledge is very useful to us

All subjects knowledge is very useful to us.

It creates interest in other activities

It create interest in other activities

Campus, discipline,

Interest creating syllabus

Easy and intresting

Every subject teacher are best in providing sufficient knowledge about syllabus as well as they
provide extra knowledge other than syllabus.

Interest creating easy to learn

The curriculum is simple and easy to understand. The points are properly explained.
Spectroscopy practical

Reference material is mentioned in curriculum.

Physical chemistry - | like to solve the problem of physical chemistry.
Inorganic chemistry - lam interested to learn about periodic table
Organic chemistry - | enjoy it A LOT, because organic chem we actually learn how you could
make a certain compound!! and how you can work backwards!
Analytical chemistry -The motivation and ability to solve complex problems. Attention to detail.
Deep theoretical understanding of analytical techniques. /
Drugs and Dyes - the uses and side effects of drugs.
Importance of dyes .
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 16/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum

celebration of days

Syllabus fulfills the needs of students and Optimum Curriculum but does't exert pressure

Practicals

Practical & lecture

Practical and lectures

Calculation of solution preparation

Practicals

Excellent subject knowledge

Interest creating

Organic chemistry- you can create and explore molecule
Analytical chemistry- you devlop a skill of analysis
Applied chemistry- it give relation with our practical life and use of chemistry in it

Syllabus is knowledgeble

Spectroscopic problem.
Umpolong concept.

Very good

No comments

Techniques

Green chemistry

Concept, content, knowledge

Nice teaching method

Lesson

Communication skill

all good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics

17/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum

Fc and accountancy

Teaching skill is very good

M

Meaningful., Easily available...

Practical based curriculum are intresting
Industrial microbiology

| like accountancy subject

Create interest

Study materials

! dred.

Meaningful 1% a0 interest creat ®R0!

It's fine is going right now

Good

It develops more and more enthusiasm about the next chapter of every paper
Different methods of teaching

Our syllabus have wide range.

Practical knowledge and some theory part

All the information are very clear (Botany)

Optimum curriculum

eA/c:- the practical problems are cleared very easily with the help of solving many illustrations.
eEconomic:- All diagrams are easy to learn with the help of teacher.

oEVS:- every chapters are easy to learn with new concepts.

eCommerce:- after reading the lesson it get fit in mind and it creates fun while learning more
lessons.

eMaths:- after remembering formulaes its becomes easy to solve. /
oFC:- this subject creates good qualities in once life as it depends on daily factors.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 18/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum

eBC:- this subject is very easy to follow; it creates discipline.

Example relation to life

Each and every curriculum satisfies essential topic coverage

Practicals of microbiology

All subjects important PDF

Teaching skill good

Everything

Every thing

| like the subject microbiology. It's a lil difficult but interesting one.

Microbiology subject

Teaching skills are good.

Teaching skills

Pratical

Syllabus fulfill the needs of student

Syllabus fullfill the need of student

Syllables fulfilled the need of student

15 more responses are hidden

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 19/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum

What changes do you expect in current curriculum (Subject wise). (J&T S¥ITAHHTI
JT BV sed e amed (v fFgm).)

146 responses

No
Nothing

Nothing

No changes

No changes

None
No

No change

No suggestions

Cost

No change

No one changes expect current curriculum.

No one.

Everything is good

No chnages

P1no change P2 added new techniques p3 added any other treatments p4no change

Lectures do31dad! Yoy

Level should be increased and theory should be lessened

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 20/22
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Use Simple words

EAEEIE

No expectations

No expectations.

No any changes

Point out towards more basic concepts other than introducting new concept
No changes.

Nothing.

no any change expect something all right.
Not expected.

Not expect

Not expected

Not expected

Gooz

No comments

Communication with students

Online paper

No

all right

| don't want any changes in subject
Nothing m

Extra knowledge apart from syllabus...

More effectively /

et

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 21/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum
It's fine is going right now

The tough points like calculations, problems etc
should be teach at the beginning so one can get enough time for practicing

Factory tour
Subjects:- | probably not need any changes in current curriculum.
No ..All is well

All good

et

More practical syllabus should be included
Practical oriented Syllabus

Input of advanced instruments in laboratory,need of recent reference books related to updated
syllabus .

Need of separate assolated boitic area for biotic practical.
Advanced microscope ....

Class test ghetlya pahyjet

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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4/15/24, 11:43 AM

Feedback on Curriculum from Teachers

Feedback on Curriculum from Teachers (2019-20)

(2019-20)

Dapoli Education Society's, DAPOLI URBAN BANK SENIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE, DAPOLI

1.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UgFmZg9vtUYBOtRERCgRelc84fC5CuCoOrK-fhpru20/edit#question=535050037 &field=2075323049

Name of Teacher *

Subject *

Fulfillment of needs *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

Clear idea about the purpose of the Course *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

Optimum curriculum load without any pressure *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No
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6. Easy access to prescribed/reference books *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

7. Role in designing the curriculum *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

8. Allotted time to complete the syllabus is sufficient *

Mark only one oval.

Agree

Disagree

9.  Amount of material for the course is reasonable *

Mark only one oval.

Agree

Disagree

10. Syllabus accurately describes the course *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UgFmZg9vtUYBOtRERCgRelc84fC5CuCoOrK-fhpru20/edit#question=535050037 &field=2075323049
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11. Objectives are appropriate & explained clearly *

Mark only one oval.

Yes

No

12. Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any)
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Feedback on Curriculum from Employer
(2019-20)

7 responses
Publish analytics

Name of Employer

7 responses

sachin mane
managesh jadhav

Mr. Shaileh dhopat
saurabha tate
Kesarekar aniket
Manojkumar naykude
Prathamesh kadu

Contact No.

7 responses

9767564543
8087257689
9078676789
9420945678
7865454678
9087675467

8087275678
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Adequacy of the core courses ID Copy

7 responses

@® VYes

® No
Fulfillment of needs |0 copy
7 responses

® Yes

® No
Practical content in the curriculum I_D Copy
7 responses

@® VYes

® No
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Clear idea about the purpose of the Course ID Copy

7 responses

® Yes

® No
Curriculum proved useful at workplace I_D Copy
7 responses

@ Agree

@ Disagree

Was the curriculum followed by the Employee relevant for employability I8 copy

7 responses

©® Agree
@ Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A-uJa7bHXnBZjp-p-ugHPJ1EM67nztkcAwq84N60n0w/viewanalytics 3/6
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Are you satisfied with students with respect to general communication ID Copy
skills

7 responses

@ Yes
® No
Are you satisfied with students performance with respect to Developing IO copy
practical solutions to work place problems
7 responses
® Yes
® No
Are you satisfied with students performance with respect to Their I_D Copy
planning and organization skills
7 responses
@ Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A-uJa7bHXnBZjp-p-ugHPJ1EM67nztkcAwq84N60n0w/viewanalytics 4/6



4/15/24, 11:38 AM Feedback on Curriculum from Employer (2019-20)

Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any) I_D Copy

7 responses

4 (57.1%)

1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%) 1 (14.3%)

- Overall good excelent good
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Alumni Feedback Form (2019-20)

130 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of past student

130 responses

Leena Vijay Sawant

Akash Arun Bhandari

Shinde Amey Tukaram

Abhijit Vilas Dinde

Ubaid Abdullah Kazi

Karel Agsa Akbar

Sameer Satish Barve

Saideep Mahadeo Sabale
Akshada Ramchandra Mahajan
SWAPNIL BABURAO PATIL
Mr.Shantanu Kadam

Rasika Ramesh Joshi

Shilpa viresh zagade
Chaitanya Kelkar

Mansi Chandrakant Rane.
Faryal Alamgeer Murudkar
Jalegar Shakira Mohmmed Hanif
Shoaib Samad Burondkar
Madhav Keshav Pethe

Omkar Ashok Gurav

Saquib Nazir Ali Walele
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4/15/24, 11:33 AM Alumni Feedback Form (2019-20)

Tejas sheth

Manoj Namdev Lad

Sunny Sanjay Pawar

Priyanka shrikant salvi

Samir mukund pawar

Gadekar pratiksha kashinath

Ajinkya Deshmukh

Poonam Patinge

Tejas Prashant Mehta

SURVE ANUSHREE ANIL

Riddhesh Haravade

Neha Manoj Salvi

Tamanna Ismail Shaikh

Ashwini Remje

Salwa zahoor zhombadkar

Miss. Sheth samidha sameer

Abhijit Ashok Bhuskute

Bhagyashri Manohar Juwar

Rafat sabir chafekar

Shreya Arun Balgude

Khan Rafia Riyaz Ahamad

Mukadam Alina Aslam

patil sanjana mohan
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Parkar Hameeda Parvez

Khot Amreen Anwarali

Ketan Prakash Shigwan

Priyanka vinod mulukh

Ankit Vijay Kadam

Ankita Dadasaheb Pore

Bankar sayali satyavan

Amruta Shankar Patane.

Sayyed Rohina liyaquat aayesha

Shreyas Ravindra Mehendale

Renuka luhar

Aishwarya prasad pawar

Adesh Bhaguram Tambe

suyog dayanand patil

Prashant kambale

Roopa mangesh pawar

Nimare pratik dattaram

Ajinkya Vijay Mulukh

Manali Ramakant Desai

Pooja Todankar

Shraddha Dive

Dipesh Sunil Kadam

Kudupkar Alfiya Asif
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Akshata Vishwanath Murudkar

Panchal Amit Subhash

Dikshakumari Dharmdas Gupta

Rifat igbal nadgaonkar

Azfar Shaikh

Kedar Karmarkar

Veda Suresh Gandhi

Sahibole Ulfat

Aniket Sudhir Prabhudesai

Deepali Vishwas Nagvekar

Mrunal rajendra mulay

Mulloli Salma Mitu

Prachi mahendra kadam

Aniket Anil Nandiskar

Anup Arvind Deshmukh

Vishvesh Ravindra Joshi

Sairabha vijay sawant

Prachi Moreshwar Depolkar

Sayali Arun Sakhalkar

Fahad Ismail Talgharkar

Vaishnavi Anant Khot

Miss: Juili Shridhar Pawar

Aditya vilas mali
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Suraj bhaskar desai

CHAVAN PRATHAMESH VILAS
Pratik Parshuram khochare
Salil sujit wayangankar

Nabil mujawar

Sagar jitendra kadam

Dipika Dattatray Ghare
Kondvilkar Najla Dildar

Sanket Sanjay Kanhekar

Shruti Mahendra Awale

27 more responses are hidden

passing year |0 copy

130 responses

30
29 (25.3%)
20 17 (13.1%)
12 (9.2%)
10 .6,(4.6%6)(4.6%) 6 (4.6%)
5 (5:66) i 41(3.1%)
3(2.3%) | i 2,(d,504>
1 (C1E(C1€(0:8°4)(0.8%) 10(C1E(CETS(C1E(G1€(0:8¢
0
2004 2014 2017-18 2019 November
2011 2016 2018 2019-2020 Third year
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Valid email address

130 responses

shindeamey98@gamil.com

Sawantleena90@gmail.com

ak47.raje.bhandari@gmail.com

abhijeetdinde512@gmail.com

ubaidkazi28@gmail.com

agsakarel98@gmail.com

sameerbarve1122@gmail.com

saideeps1994@gmail.com

mahajanakshada2211@gmail.com

swapnilpatil2151@gmail.com

kadamshantanu04@gmail.com

jrasika239@gmail.com

zagadeshilpa22@gmail.com

Chaitanyakelkar10@gmail.com

mansirane452@gmail.com

Faryalmurudkar@gmail.com

sjalegar05@gmail.com

shoaibburondkar1997@gmail.com

pethe.madhav@gmail.com

omkargurav208@gmail.com

saquibnawalele@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 7131
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Tejas14sheth

ladmanoj24@gmail.com

ssunnypawar12@gmail.cm

priyasalvi2427@gmail.com

samir_pawar@yahoo.com

pratikshgadekar@gmail.com

ajinkyadeshmukh0909@gmail.com

poonam.patinge14@gmail.com

tejasmehta29794@gmail.com

anushreesurve597@gmail.com

riddhesh.haravade1999@gmail.com

nehasalu8216@gmail.com

Dietitiantamanna9599@gmail.com

ashwiniremje95@gmail.com

Salwazahoor15@gmail.com

Shethsamidha@gmail.com

abhijit.bhuskute61@gmail.com

bhagyashrijuwar@gmail.com

rafatchafekar786@gmail.com

shreyabalgude12@gmail.com

khanrafia901@gmail.com

Alumukadam@gmail.com

patilsanjanal57@gmail.com
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Pkrhameeda1996@gmail.com

khotamreen.ak47@gmail.com

ketanshigwan22@gmail.com

priyankamulukh97@gmail.com

ankit.kadam948@gmail.com

ankitapore98@gmail.com

Sayalibankar2@gmail.com

apatane1998@gmail.com

rohinasayyed9997@gmail.com

mehendaleshreyas@gmail.com

luharrenukaO1@gmail.com

pawaraishwarya204@gmail.com

adeshtambe27@gmail.com

suyog.patil2704@gmail.com

Aprashantkambale543@gmail.com

roopapawarl0@gmail.com

Pratiknimare77@gmail.com

ajinkyamulukh@gmail.com

manalid46@gmail.com

Poojatodankar154@gmail.com

shraddha.dive@gmail.com

dipeshmoto2018@gmail.com

Kudupkaralfiya@gamil.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 9/31
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akshatamurudkar9@gmail.com

amitpanchal49998@gmail.com

dikshakumarigupta81@gmail.com

rifatnadgaonkar998@gmail.com

shaikhazfar97@gmail.com

kedarkarmarkar99@gmail.com

vedagandhi0103@gmail.com

ulfatsahibole@gmail.com

aniket.prabhudesail@gmail.com

deepali.v.nagvekar@gmail.com

mrunalmulay94@gmail.com

salmamulloli99@gmail.com

prachikadam?216@gmail.com

nandiskaraniket12@gmail.com

sarpmitraanup@gmail.com

joshiv97@gmail.com

saurabhsawant69@gmail.com

prachidepolkar8@gmail.com

sayalisakhalkar07@gmail.com

Fahadtalgharkar@yahoo.com

khotvaishnavi07@gmail.com

Juilispawar95@gmail.com

adityamali2231996@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 10/31



4/15/24, 11:33 AM Alumni Feedback Form (2019-20)

surajdesai440@gmail.com

prathamesh.chavan93@gmail.com

pratikpkhochare@gmail.com

Owayangankarsalil64@gmail.com

Nabilmujawar75@gmail.com

kadamsagar8805@gmail.com

dipikaghare@gmail.com

najlakondvilkar415@gmail.com

kanhekarsanket@gmail.com

shruawale@gmail.com

26 more responses are hidden
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Mobile number (preferably whatsApp)

130 responses

7498567544

9422371313

8010863173

9423295862

+917744968839

9130812249

9850701757

8605070055

8805730533

9561937543

+919049693209

9405058986

7218979663

08390637683

7038684605

7276615144

9423130142

8793278878

8390862454

8007025513

9665162703
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9011411835

09421165101

9011525045

8975782848

9637714177

9607374157

07620092010

9405948472

8796282337

9757022900

7875640831

7709913734

7774849460

08806047852

8805433543

9011166370

9028572810

8605982685

9067586139

9765965383

9356258080

7058560195

7719870292
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9767550387

9545646257

9158915359

9823692921

9619622646

9552878873

7058806204

8446373991

7030263402

9224532360

967384042

9130825196

8605544210

8600705467

9404699001

7743988054

7756886979

08806481145

7738117006

9960653984

9870909789

7096069066

9422907937

Alumni Feedback Form (2019-20)
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7588665352

7350410757

7038452876

7741880767

7276683247

8408961461

9420459079

7066173886

9623399414

8806449492

8149159148

9356486018

7447364902

9145199594

8390020660

7588145040

8459310517

8408962468

8378067167

+96597585036

7066595024

7030707139

7875362305
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8698499502

9552195258

8975628411

7709955496

7249587323

8087346557

9890864389

7263035563

7038244217

9403555051

26 more responses are hidden
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faculty

130 responses

Science

Science
Chemistry
Physics

Botany
Commerce
Zoology
Chemistry
Mr.jagdale sir
Microbiology
Microbiology
Commerce
Botany

Organic chemistry
Bcom

B.com

Bsc (Botany)
Bsc(Chemistry)
M.Sc

Science (organic chemistry)

MSc. Chemistry

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 17/31
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Science ( zoology)
Zoology department
Science (Chemistry)
B.Com

Analytical chemistry
Msc organic chemistry (science )
Science (chemistry)
Sciance

MSc Organic chemistry
MICROBIOLOGY
science

Msc Chemistry

No

Organic Chemistry
Organic chemistry
Science ( organic)

Bsc physics
Chemistry(organic chemistry )
msc organic

Msc analytical chem
Msc Botany (Taxonomy)
Zoology

MSc- Botany

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 18/31
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IT

Physics

Computer science

DUBSSC Dapoli

Mrs. Jyoti Chaugale

BOTANY

Msc organic chemistry

Msc analytical chemistry

Excellent

Bsc, chemistry

Msc

MSc (Organic Chemistry)

Science (Physics)

Science zoology

Bsc chemisrty

Bsc zoology

Science (botany)

BSc (chemistry)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 19/31
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Do you feel proud to be associated with DUBSSC as alumnus/alumna? I8 copy

130 responses

@ Yes

® No
Do you feel that college has played a key role in your development? I8 copy
130 responses

® Yes

® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 20/31
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Are you willing to contribute to the development of the college? If yes, in what way you
would like to contribute?

130 responses

Yes
No
I'll contribute my time

Help

yes
No

Yes.

Yes

Yes, by suggesting students to take admission in our college

In any little way, now as a professor | will try to do my job with dedication and honesty.

As per college requirements
| would like to contribute in sports quota

Yes i can contribute in development of college by helping college students according to their
carrier choice

Yes. Necessity of college

Yes. If collage give me chance to contribute then, I'll give student the opportunity to learn by
working.

Yes, in the best way it could be possible.
Yes...

Yes. Being work as Teacher /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 21/31
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Yes....

Financial contribution
Yes surely.

None

Yess

Yes, as now i have percieve a degree of dietitian i feel like to deliver a lecture to my fellow
juniors so that they can do much better in their upcoming life.

During my college days i represented in womens kabaddi team of mumbai university so i
would like to arrange some fitness camps under the guidance of our organization or institute

in any way which is possible..

By giving fund

| will suggest other students to take admission in our college.
| will do anything which'll enhance the development of college.
Yes | will,by giving suggestions to other students to take addmission in our college.
Yes. Participate in all college development program.

Student awareness to become conscious citizen

Yes.

No any

Give guidance for cultural activities

By supporting

Anything which is required for college

Key skills or soft skills

I'd like to buy some books to keep in the college library, so students can take advantage of
that.

Off course,l would like to contribute for the same.l think it will be better if college itself could /
think about my contribution as it noted me in two years.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 22/31
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Contribution in development for some facility.

Sure me as student will share some ideas with thought provoking discussions

Yes, if possible

Yes.. Whatever will require and according to my ability

IN

Yes, financially or any

Plants, books and if | will become that much successful then definately in way of money.

Yes definitely i will donate some amount in future..

Yes. Because my college is one of best college in my city

| wish i could, but definately i would contribute when i am near to my complete success

Yes,| will contribute to college culture in three ways: by participating in class, by being a good
roommate, and by not being a problem for anybody. First of all, | will participate in class.

Best wishes

Yes according to my knowledge | would help the institute in every way possible

Development is the process of becoming better and its never ending. This college and
teachers from college gave everything they can to improve my personality in all ways. | am
happy contribute anything which is unanimously decided.

In what so ever manner possible for me,im ready..

Nothing Now

Yes.| will contribute to development of college .

By contributing possible amount

Need a help of office staff we are any query the office members please asking for any other
student

For supotive roll

Would like to contribute for marking a great web presence of our beloved college.
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Rate the quality of the following services/facilities during your tenure as student

College Campus I8 copy

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

Administrative Assistance I_D Copy

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

Laboratories and Equipments |_|:| Copy

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

N
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Library Facilities

130 responses

Canteen Facility

A%

Sports Facility

130 responses

130 responses

Alumni Feedback Form (2019-20)

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average
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Quality of Education

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

Overall Rating

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average
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What is your overall opinion about College

101 responses

Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent

| am truly happy that college is developing in terms of education more and more but also it
keeps its cultural aura.l enjoy my college days as student.| missed them as well

Everything's fine except the office staff
This college provides good opportunities and truly shape their students in a better way.
Satisfactory

College inspired me to think differently. It's like no other time in my life. It played vital role in
my overall development as human being.

| Love my college and | am very lucky to take admission into the college
Very nice /4

| am very proud for being the student of this reputable college

A good institute having best teachers and a bestest principal

Development of college is very good. College have to guide students not only according to job
opportunities but also according to businesses opportunities in future.

| had great experience in My College

Still need to grow.

Collage help to improve overall development in personality along with academic studies
It the one of the best college in University of Mumbai.

The journey of college is really incredible. It has excellent teaching faculty, well equipped labs,
classrooms, library and sports room etc

7

NA
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Excellent College

Good college

Fabulous

The safest place where i can feel completely safe. On Education basis superb with lots of fun .
| feel good that i have been a part of this college because my hidden talent were came out
during my academic year and it happened just because of my teachers who supported me in
my good and bad days.

One of the best colleges in dapoli proud to being a part of it...

Good college

DUBSSC is one of the best college in Kokan region

Education quality is very good. | am proud to be student of this college.

College is very good and clg teacher are also good behaviour .

Education quality is excellent. Teaching staff is very supportive.

i m very satisfy with system of education

The teachers of our colleges are very supportive,Well desciplined,co-operative & very nice
college in dapoli taluka.

Excellent staff and their hardwork

Very good college in our area.

it is continuously progressing....Which is good...

My honest opinion about college .the journey of my college is incredible. Excellent teaching,
well equipped lab, library, classroom are too good.and most important so many time college
provide extra guest lectures with proper management is very impressive.

Specially thanks to HOD of chemistry department .

It is future nominated Institute at national level

The journey of my college is really incredible. It has excellent teaching faculty, well equipped
labs, classrooms, library and sports room etc.

Nothing.. All over good qualities are present

Awesome
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Good and discipline college and supportive n motivatie teachers
Excellent Quality in teacher and teaching
One of the best college of dapoli

This college is good in maintaining a discipline.Also, it gives equal preference to a
syllabus(study) as well as extra curricular activities.l have a good experience about it. Faculty
teachers & overall college has played a vital role to develop my soft skills.

Cooperative Staff and good college for rural area students.

College is having an incredible growth and | wish the Institute sets it's goal much more higher
to inculcate education in rural areas of the Dapoli Taluka

Our college give good teaching facility and all teachers are supportive and friendly
College Campus is very Excellent. All facilities are good.

College is progressing well.

Being in Rural area; college is very good composed in all aspects

College is good.

Experienced teachers made it easy for us to understand all education related queries..
Atmosphere in college was delightful.

This is the best college in Dapoli

This is not only college for me but also the place where | developed my self and learnt
strategic management for out side world. | preferably want to mention that the cultural
department is most awesome part of college. Though we are in rural area but the facility which
provided by college to all students are jus specchless. All staf were supported us always. We
miss those days badly. Last but not least My college is my dream world where | live my dream.

Excellent collage and teaching staff also
My college is best

The only opinion is to complete the syllabus by respective departments right in time bcoz in
my years, we had gone through such situations, though we managed.

Teaching or nonteaching staff is very excellent work

7

The journey of my college is really incredible. It has excellent teaching faculty, well equipped
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labs, classrooms, library and hostel etc. In total it aims at all around development of students.

| completed BSc from DUBSSC.Teaching quality was really good.faculty was really supportive
and good.Teachers used to help students to get the best direction in the career.l would say
DUBSSC is the best college of graduation in Dapoli.l got good support from the teachers to get
best in my career.

All teachers and education system are excellent

Progress of the college is excellent. | wish to be a part of this increasing graph of
development.

Nice

| am student of this college, a great place to learn. This is college in small town and the
experience is exhilarating for small town student with brilliant students, experienced teachers
and beautiful campus.

No

College teachers staff are very helpful @).

Best senior college in konkan

| feel proud of my college because they play an important role in my future development.
College is great, as it is based in rural areas.

Everything is good in college

The college has good environment for study as well as extra curriculum activity.

Good for education

| think Good

Best

DUBSSC and its faculties has educated me well for my future and provided all possible
opportunities to flourish my academics as well as extra curricular activities.

Education is good and teacher staff Is also good.
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Name of Student

146 responses

DOLE RAVINDRA NARAYAN

Rutik Sanjay Mandavkar

Vishal Vijay Uke.

Rohan Rajesh Karkare

Saurabh lawate

Kadam Sanket Shivaji

Arbaz H Mulla

Simran sudesh kardekar

Sonkar Amit Rajkumar

Mali Aniket Satish

suraj Mahadev Shelke

Ashutosh Dattatray Dole

Vivek Vikas Mahajan

Gunjal Rachana Balasaheb

Devgharkar Suyog Manohar

Chinmay Umesh Vaishampayan

Hrutik Rajan Sankulkar

Kundan Sandip Mane

sasane kiran ramesh

Kotere Amruta Ashok

Devrukhakar Sneha Ramesh

Shinde Pranay Pradip
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Pechkar Saima Mohamed Shaukat
Burondkar Ayeshabibi Shabir
Mamtule Shaikh Hasan Inayatulla
Shambhuraje Nandkumar Gurav
Kamble Abhijeet Mukesh
Pechkar sumaiya Mohamed shaukat
Rohit Anil Patil

Saaj Vijay Mayekar

Jain Harshal Santosh

Rohit Pradip Kadam

Zainab Shah Alam Shaikh

dethe swati uttam

Vijay maruti patil

Nikita Dattaram More

Rohit Rajendra Patil

Omkar krushnat sankpal

Santosh Sambhaji More

Aniket Dinkar karande

Shinde Shrikrishna Ganpat
Aniket Sadashiv Nikam

Raut Omkar Vilas

Muskaan Rafique Chiplunkar

Sangram vilas chougule /
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PRANIT PRADIP GANDHERE
Rale Nihar Vasant

Prasad waman more
Talgharkar Niha Fairoz

Vijay Rajaram jagtap
Sameer Rajendra Kadam
Prafulla Mahadev Jadhav
Chougule Saira Usman
Sawardekar Ashwini Sanjeevan
Akash Adhikrao Jamdade
Chavan Sumit Subhash
Kadam swapnali sunil
Sabreen majid kondekar
Bansode laxman shekumbar
Omkar Nilesh indulkar
Ammar nisar kondvilkar
MHABDI PRACHI SANJAY
zari musavvir muazzam
Swarup Santosh Sakharkar
Fatima Aslam Kondvilkar
Tanvi pramod gurav
Abhishek Padir

Tazmeen Igbal Adrekar /

Gayatri Mahendra Joshi
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Rumane Tanish Talha
Kokate Igra Ashfaque
Trupti Tukaram Bhagane
Madhura sandeep zagade
Maithili Dipak Pawar
mirgla shruti shyam
Apurva Anant Sawant
More Riya Bhalchandra
Manjushri suresh Mulukh.
Hasba safa suleman
Mukadam nazeen nasir
Afifa
Aditya musale
Fiza Islam Wavekar
Sai umesh patekar
Zahid Tanzim Pathan
Sakshi Saiprasad Manjarekar
Priyanka Prakash Ramane
Aakanksha Amar Aswale
Shigvan Priyanka Prabhakar
Dikshita Nitin Kule
Aditya Ashok Bhambid

Vasgare Tuba Vasi V4
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Devkar Shruti Santosh

Prasade Mansi Uday

Shraddha Rale

Harshada vishwas Dhadave
Anushka Yogesh Kovale

Ashwini jagruti satarkar
Sangameshwari Arbina Ashraf Ali

Shankar Tahal Mehta

44 more responses are hidden
Class |D Copy

146 responses

@® TYBSc
® MScll
@ TYBCom

SN
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Roll Number

146 responses

MSAO06

21224048

21224013

MSA24

21223091

21223094

MSA 11

MS022

21223090

MS033

MSA14

MSA23

MSAOQ5

21223097

21223086

Msa04

21223124

MFC018

MSA15

MSA 21

MS017

MS005
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MS031
21223111
21223076
21223098
MS008
MSA12
21223112
MSA16
21223101
MSO010
MS012
21223119
MS003
MSA-18
MFCO037
MSA-17
MSO0 29
MSO021
MSA13
MS032
Mso25
MSO 28

21223077 /
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MSA - 03
21223080
MS027
MFC038
MFC023
MSAOQ9
MSA10
MS009
MSAO02
MSA22
MSO11
MSO001
MS013
MSO16
21223074
21223087
35
21226048
20216088
21225075
21226036
21223030
21223069 /

21223022

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics 9/22



9/17/22, 10:48 AM Feed Back on Curriculum
21223032
21226074
21225039
21223026
21223046
21226067
21225049
21226076
21223036
21225059
21223031
21223038
21223029
21223013
21223019
21223014
21226065
21223034
21223041
21223007
21226078
21225043

21222082 V4
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21224090
21223128
21223040
21226072
21226013
21222094
21223044

21226075

43 more responses are hidden

Syllabus fulfills the needs of students. (G{WH@' faemeaf w4 |D Copy
effOre TR gui gidTd.)

146 responses

80

60 63 (43.2%)

63 (43.2%)

40

20

[v)
6 (41%) 14 (9.6%)
0
2
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Optimum Curriculum but does't exert pressure.SII¥d dlUl 9 RUIRY IR_{LERW |D Copy
W HH 3G

146 responses

80

74 (50.7%)

60

40 42 (28.8%)
20 24 (16.4%)
0
Easily available reference materials of curriculum. (‘v'i'c{?-f BICEIEIRSRS |D Copy
SUASI T STHUMRT S WTHh H.)

146 responses

80

60 63 (43.2%)

60 (41.1%)

40

20 22 (15.1%)

1 (o.|7%)

Meaningfulness of course contents. (3TIH AT Ucdhid] Gfﬁf'{ﬂf?ﬂ) |D Copy

146 responses

80

60 64 (43.8%)
55 (37.7%)

40

20 26 (17.8%)

1(0.7%)
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Interest creating curriculum content. (G{WTEﬂHWﬁW?ﬁEﬂ |D Copy
fafor Hard.)

146 responses

80

69 (47.3%)

60
56 (38.4%)

40

20

Examples and illustrations in curriculum are specific and adequate in |D Copy

number. (3ITAHATIA IaTRU! SATOT TgH g aXGMT S1foT gRft 3irea.)

146 responses

80

60

67 (45.9%)
57 (39%)
40
20 20 (13.7%)
2 (1.|4%)
0
2 3 4
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purpose of curriculum is specific and clear. (SYITRIHHTT BQQI el ¥ |D Copy
30T IS 3118.)

146 responses

80

60 66 (45.2%)

58 (39.7%)

40

20
19 (13%)
0
All topics and all subjects carries equal weightage. (ﬂa‘ﬁma@?ﬂa |D Copy

e T 9 He i 31R)

146 responses

80
60 64 (43.8%) 62 (42.5%)
40

20

15 (10.3%)
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Mention the thing you like most about curriculum (Subject wise). (G{Wﬁlﬁw
TSI STell g 61 (fawg fgr).)

146 responses

Teaching

Practicals

Nothing

No

purpose of curriculum is specific and clear.
All

Practical is very interesting

Cost

Everything

Teaching

Decipline

Perform the practical.

Calculations, reactions

Teaches very well so understands well
Every teacher available for any doubt solving.
Reactions -organic Chemistry

All subject teachers are good.Teach well

Intrest creating syllabus most helpful for further carrier.
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Interest creating curriculum content

Paper 1 knowledgeable.p2 excellent p3 very nice treatment for west etc.p4 very good

It makes learning and teaching consistent.

U B SARIHH 3T T instruments T ST ST HIgall GUT SATIOT JHGITA HIT0! TRoIE 318
Theory

Deep knowledge

U SHTSISITd YdedT SITUM=AT ¢ Jrges W el gl
All subjects knowledge is very useful to us

All subjects knowledge is very useful to us.

It creates interest in other activities

It create interest in other activities

Campus, discipline,

Interest creating syllabus

Easy and intresting

Every subject teacher are best in providing sufficient knowledge about syllabus as well as they
provide extra knowledge other than syllabus.

Interest creating easy to learn

The curriculum is simple and easy to understand. The points are properly explained.
Spectroscopy practical

Reference material is mentioned in curriculum.

Physical chemistry - | like to solve the problem of physical chemistry.
Inorganic chemistry - lam interested to learn about periodic table
Organic chemistry - | enjoy it A LOT, because organic chem we actually learn how you could
make a certain compound!! and how you can work backwards!
Analytical chemistry -The motivation and ability to solve complex problems. Attention to detail.
Deep theoretical understanding of analytical techniques. /
Drugs and Dyes - the uses and side effects of drugs.
Importance of dyes .
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celebration of days

Syllabus fulfills the needs of students and Optimum Curriculum but does't exert pressure

Practicals

Practical & lecture

Practical and lectures

Calculation of solution preparation

Practicals

Excellent subject knowledge

Interest creating

Organic chemistry- you can create and explore molecule
Analytical chemistry- you devlop a skill of analysis
Applied chemistry- it give relation with our practical life and use of chemistry in it

Syllabus is knowledgeble

Spectroscopic problem.
Umpolong concept.

Very good

No comments

Techniques

Green chemistry

Concept, content, knowledge

Nice teaching method

Lesson

Communication skill

all good

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1eTpXnQqdG-tyRs5i11Y6-2LxInFVX2QOvtWYWzAs1PY/viewanalytics
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Fc and accountancy

Teaching skill is very good

M

Meaningful., Easily available...

Practical based curriculum are intresting
Industrial microbiology

| like accountancy subject

Create interest

Study materials

! dred.

Meaningful 1% a0 interest creat ®R0!

It's fine is going right now

Good

It develops more and more enthusiasm about the next chapter of every paper
Different methods of teaching

Our syllabus have wide range.

Practical knowledge and some theory part

All the information are very clear (Botany)

Optimum curriculum

eA/c:- the practical problems are cleared very easily with the help of solving many illustrations.
eEconomic:- All diagrams are easy to learn with the help of teacher.

oEVS:- every chapters are easy to learn with new concepts.

eCommerce:- after reading the lesson it get fit in mind and it creates fun while learning more
lessons.

eMaths:- after remembering formulaes its becomes easy to solve. /
oFC:- this subject creates good qualities in once life as it depends on daily factors.
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eBC:- this subject is very easy to follow; it creates discipline.

Example relation to life

Each and every curriculum satisfies essential topic coverage

Practicals of microbiology

All subjects important PDF

Teaching skill good

Everything

Every thing

| like the subject microbiology. It's a lil difficult but interesting one.

Microbiology subject

Teaching skills are good.

Teaching skills

Pratical

Syllabus fulfill the needs of student

Syllabus fullfill the need of student

Syllables fulfilled the need of student

15 more responses are hidden
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What changes do you expect in current curriculum (Subject wise). (J&T S¥ITAHHTI
JT BV sed e amed (v fFgm).)

146 responses

No
Nothing

Nothing

No changes

No changes

None
No

No change

No suggestions

Cost

No change

No one changes expect current curriculum.

No one.

Everything is good

No chnages

P1no change P2 added new techniques p3 added any other treatments p4no change

Lectures do31dad! Yoy

Level should be increased and theory should be lessened
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Use Simple words

EAEEIE

No expectations

No expectations.

No any changes

Point out towards more basic concepts other than introducting new concept
No changes.

Nothing.

no any change expect something all right.
Not expected.

Not expect

Not expected

Not expected

Gooz

No comments

Communication with students

Online paper

No

all right

| don't want any changes in subject
Nothing m

Extra knowledge apart from syllabus...

More effectively /

et
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It's fine is going right now

The tough points like calculations, problems etc
should be teach at the beginning so one can get enough time for practicing

Factory tour
Subjects:- | probably not need any changes in current curriculum.
No ..All is well

All good

et

More practical syllabus should be included
Practical oriented Syllabus

Input of advanced instruments in laboratory,need of recent reference books related to updated
syllabus .

Need of separate assolated boitic area for biotic practical.
Advanced microscope ....

Class test ghetlya pahyjet
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Feedback ot Teachers on Curriculum.2020-
21

20 responses

Publish analytics

Teacher Name I_D Copy

20 responses

2 (10%)
1 (5% (5% (5%1 (5% (5%1 (5% (5%1 (5% (5%1 (5% (5%1 (5% (5%1 (5% (5%) |1 (5%1 (5%1) (5%

Amruta Mohite Deepali Vishwas... Dr. Vikram Pralh... Mr. Ajinkya Vijay... Swapnil S.Salvi.
Arai juweria Dr,. Ganga shiva... Manoj Namdev L... Salgaonkar Sidd... Vis...

Name of the Department 10 copy

20 responses

5 (25%)
4 (20%)
3 (15%)
2 (10%)

1 (5%) 165%) 1(%) 1(56%) 16%) 1(5%)

Botany Chemistry Computer science EVS Physics
Bsc Computer Scien... Department of c... Environmentals... Zoology
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Course Name

20 responses

Dapoli urban Bank senior Science College dapoli.

MSC EVS

B.Sc./ M.Sc.

BSc

UG and PG

B.Sc, M.Sc

B.Sc.Physics

Chemistry

B. Sc.

UG PG commerce

Zoology

B.Sc. Choice Based

M. Sc

Physics

Bsc

UG

BSc botany and MSc

EVS

Ins

Computer science

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19sVqYQLP54ltcPSn53kBJNWoCdaObDn_qg8XWVepPLfw/viewanalytics 2/6
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The curriculum is as per the need of students.

20 responses

Q1
0
@3
@4
@5

The contents of the course have been presented from simple to complex
form.

20 responses

Q1
([ ]
©3
[ !
@5

The curriculum provides opportunity for the conducting research and
project related activities.

20 responses

0
([ W]
®3
[ !
[ X

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19sVqYQLP54ltcPSn53kBJNWoCdaObDn_qg8XWVepPLfw/viewanalytics
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IO copy

IO copy
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The contents of the course are in conformity with the learning ID Copy
outcomes.

20 responses

Q1
0
@3
@4
@5

The curriculum is balanced with regard to the theoretical and practical I8 copy
knowledge.

20 responses

Q1
([ ]
©3
[ !
@5

Curriculum has the potential in developing the habit of selfll learning I_D Copy
among the students.

20 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19sVqYQLP54ltcPSn53kBJNWoCdaObDn_qg8XWVepPLfw/viewanalytics 4/6
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The curriculum has focus on skill development. ID Copy

20 responses

Q1
0
@3
@4
@5

‘

Any suggestion for improving the curriculum?

20 responses

No

Nothing

Increase in practical knowledge helps to bring about best in student

The curriculum is definitely research oriented but it is not skill based. The skills of the students
regarding their own course of study should be developed.

Industrial oriented content should enhanced
Nil

Reserch oriented topic should be covered.
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Feedback on Curriculum from Employer

6 responses
Publish analytics

|D Copy

Name of Employer

6 responses

2 2 (33.3%)

1 (16.7%) 1(16.7%) 1 (16.7%) 1 (16.7%)

Anirudha Kesarekar Nimish Naike prathamesh p.kadu
Jueeli shirke Shreyash Mehandale

|D Copy

Contact No.

6 responses

2 (33.3%)

1
1(16.7%) 1 (16.7%) 1(16.7%) 1(16.7%)

7263893372 7709856570 8975747979 9768621812 94044155148
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Adequacy of the core courses |D Copy

6 responses

@ Yes

® No
Fulfillment of needs |D Copy
6 responses

@ Yes

® No
Practical content in the curriculum LD Copy
6 responses

@ Yes

® No

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t16bUfjAXhmOAdkSWqq1dkTOb4lVZodJwd5YBGtw4e0/viewanalytics 2/5
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Clear idea about the purpose of the Course |D Copy

6 responses

@ VYes

® No
Curriculum proved useful at workplace ID Copy
6 responses

@ Agree

@ Disagree

Was the curriculum followed by the Employee relevant for employability LD Copy

6 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree

[N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t16bUfjAXhmOAdkSWqq1dkTOb4lVZodJwd5YBGtw4e0/viewanalytics 3/5
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Are you satisfied with students with respect to general communication |D Copy
skills

6 responses

@ VYes

® No
Are you satisfied with students performance with respect to Developing |D Copy
practical solutions to work place problems
6 responses

@ Yes

® No
Are you satisfied with students performance with respect to Their LD Copy
planning and organization skills
6 responses

® VYes

® No

Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any)

0 responses

[N

No responses yet for this question.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t16bUfjAXhmOAdkSWqq1dkTOb4lVZodJwd5YBGtw4e0/viewanalytics 4/5
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Feedback on Alumni

28 responses

Publish analytics
|D Copy

Full Name

28 responses

2 (TA1%)

1 (313(3:6%11(313(313(313(313(313(31B(3B(B3BB BB BBBB(313(313(313(313(313(313(313(313(313(313(313(3.6¢
1

0
Abhishek Jadhav ~ Janhavi Sandeep... Prabhat Pravin Ch... Sayali santosh mu... TANAAZ FAKIH

Alfiya Mehboob M... Miss. Netranjali S... Rukhsar mamtule Siddhesh Sanjay...

Degree Program ID Copy
28 responses
Under Graduate 16 (57.1%)
Post Graduate 15 (563.6%)
Both 2 (7.1%)
0 5 10 15 20
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Course |D Copy

28 responses

2 (711%2 (741

1 3BEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEBEHBEB(36%1(3.6%)

1
0
Analytical Chemistry Bsc microbiology Computer Science MSc. Organic c...
BSC CHEMISTRY Bsc. Microbiology MSc (CA) Msc chemistry

Email |D Copy
28 responses

2

2 (7:1%)

1 (313(313(313(313(3.6% 1, (313(313(3BB13(313(313(BB(313(313(3BBB(313(313BB(313(313(3BB(313(313(3.6¢

1
0
Prabhatchadvidka... alfiya.mamtule@g... maaz7gawandi@... rukhsarmamtule4... snehashetty499...
abhijadhav2699@... kaleatharva85@g... poonam.patinge1... shaikhmuarif@gm...
Mobile Number ID Copy

28 responses

2 (7:1%)

1 (3BEBEREBEB(3BBBBBEBEBEBEREBEHRGBB(313(313(313(313(3:6%1| (313(313(313(313(3.6¢
1

0
7249183582 8080849474 08552024762 9371595316 9823541797

7499439105 8379964199 8983072047 9404417854
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| feel proud to be associated with DUBSSC College |D Copy

28 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Indifferent

® Agree

@ Strongly Agree

| feel that the college taught me some valuable lessons in character |D Copy
building

28 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Indifferent

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

The college played an important role in increasing my level of confidence LD Copy

28 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Indifferent

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1jNT3aFOPcWxbQwu13GN-J8FUE157KrOlvnusllI6WEU/viewanalytics 3/4
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The extra curricular activities gave me an opportunity to develop my |D Copy
personality

28 responses

@ Strongly Disagree
@ Disagree

@ Indifferent

@ Agree

@ Strongly Agree

N

Give your suggestions to improve the relationship between the alumni |D Copy
and the College *

10 responses

2
2
(20%)
1
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
(10%) (10%) (10%) (10%) (10%) (10%) (10%) (10%)

0 TS B ESSSSSS  EESSSSS BRSNS  EES Eassssssss s mswe

Arrenge reunion p...  Everythingis good My college is best... Providin...

Dubssc Give opportunity t... No suggestions
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Feedback on Curriculum from Students

74 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of parent

74 responses

Vinay anand Musale

Rabia Riyaz Rakhange

Suprina Sayeed Petkar

Shirin chicktey

Bashir Ibrahim petkar

Ashok Shripat Bhambid
Sudesh dagdu bhosale

Gunjal Balasaheb Pandharinath
Ghadavale Sanjay Gangaram
Mahendra Gangaram Sakpal
Mahesh Madhukar Malekar
Smita Santosh mogare

Dilip Mukund Kharvatakar
Shaukat Umar Naguthane
Khalil ahmed Yunus khot
Sujata Sanjay Oak

Pankaj Ganesh vedak , Purva pankaj vedak
Sabrunnisa Shabbir Godba
Azim Mahmood Dalvi

Pramod Vasant Shinde

Sushila santosh more

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AQiIN5Dyn1alQ050UliVISLdV-R_yzBleKciBBrVb1U/viewanalytics 2/12
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Patel Yogesh Gopal

Saeeda Ibrahim petkar

Islam Adam Wavekar

Anant Shankar Katkar

Yasmeen Giyasuddin Mullaji

Sudesh Bhosale

Yunus mohiddin khot

AVINASH SHANTARAM SHINDE

Prabhakar Narayan Sawant

SUBHASH VITTHAL DERE

Rajan Bharagavram sankulkar

Shailesh Kulkarni

ainarkar shafi yasin

Sadhana Amar Aswale

Raju Shankar Ghadge

Meharoon Mukhtar Kudupkar

Rajendra Malhari Deokate

Pravin Pratap Nalavade.

Shirish Janardan Pawar

Namdev Ambu Sabale

Dabhilkar MahmmadSaleem AbdulSattar

Vinod Shivram Gamre

Prakash Tukaram kule

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AQiIN5Dyn1alQ050UliVISLdV-R_yzBleKciBBrVb1U/viewanalytics 3/12
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Abhijit shaligram pawar

Maruti ganapat bandre

Jagannath D. Ambekar

Dattaprasad shankar Dhadve

Rupali Rajesh zate

Ravindra Shankar Dhadve

Jeevan Namdev Kamble

Uma umesh patekar

Dayalkar Anant Sudkoji

Shubhangi sgashikant Rewale

Gujar vijay shankar

Uday laxman inamdar

PRAKASH SONU DAVANDE

Abdul razzak gaffar akbani

Baikar Gulabrao Ramchandra

Lalu Desu Pawar

Santosh babu sataye

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AQiIN5Dyn1alQ050UliVISLdV-R_yzBleKciBBrVb1U/viewanalytics 4/12
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Name of Student

74 responses

Aditya Vinay Musale

Aditya Sudesh Bhosale

Rifat Riyaz Rakhange

Aqgsa Sayeed Petkar

Misba chicktey

Furkan Bashir Petkar

Aditya Ashok Bhambid

Gunjal Rachana Balasaheb

Ghadavale Bhakti Sanjay

Priti Mahendra Sakpal

Shreeya Mahesh Malekar

Sushant santosh mogare

Pranali Dilip Kharvatakar

Salwa Shaukat Naguthane

Sadaf khalil ahmed khot

Sanika Sanjay Oak.

Raj pankaj vedak

Kaikasha Shabbir Godba

Shifa Mohmed Azim Dalvi

Sonal Pramod Shinde

Akshata santosh more
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Patel Rachit Yogesh

Ziba lbrahim petkar

Fiza Islam Wavekar

Abhinay Anant Katkr

Kudsiya Giyasuddin Mullaji

Afifa yunus khot

GRISHMA AVINASH SHINDE

Tejas Prabhakar Sawant

SAMIR SUBHASH DERE

Hrutik Rajan sankulkar

Suyash Shailesh Kulkarni

Ainarkar shayna shafi

Aakanksha Amar Aswale

Vaishnavi Raju Ghadge

Munazza Mukhtar Kudupkar

Sakshi Rajendra Deokate

Yash Pravin Nalavade.

Akash Shirish Pawar

Rupali Namdev Sabale

Dabhilkar Samiya MahmmadSaleem

Divya Vinod Gamre

Namrata Prakash kule

Sagar abhijit pawar

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AQiIN5Dyn1alQ050UliVISLdV-R_yzBleKciBBrVb1U/viewanalytics 6/12
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Pradnya maruti bandre
Arpita Jagannath Ambekar
Sejal Dattaprasad Dhadve
Rutuja Rajesh zate

Apurva Ravindra Dhadve
Mukul Jeevan Kamble

Sai umesh patekar
Dayalkar Nikita Anant
Shalini shashikant Rewale
Gujar suraj vijay

Amruta uday inamdar
SAGAR PRAKASH DAVANDE
Fiza abdul razzak akbani
Baikar Amesha Gulabrao
Sanjana Lalu Pawar

Shiwani santosh sataye

Course IO copy

74 responses

® B.Sc
® M. Sc.
@ B. Com.
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Fulfillment of needs |0 copy

74 responses

® Yes

® No
Clear idea about the purpose of the Course I_D Copy
74 responses

® Yes

® No
Do you think that the curriculum took your child’s academic and I_D Copy
professional needs into account
74 responses

@® Yes

® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AQiIN5Dyn1alQ050UliVISLdV-R_yzBleKciBBrVb1U/viewanalytics 8/12
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Has your complained about any aspect of the syllabus while doing the
course

74 responses

® Yes
® No

Do you feel that the contents of the syllabus matched your academic
interest/aptitude

74 responses

® Yes
® No

Do you think that the curriculum would provide job opportunities to your
Future

74 responses

@® Yes
® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AQiIN5Dyn1alQ050UliVISLdV-R_yzBleKciBBrVb1U/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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Did the syllabus encourage your child to go beyond it, to consult ID Copy
people/other resource

74 responses

@® VYes

® No
How often have you discussed the relevance of the syllabus with I8 copy
teachers
74 responses

@ Very often

® Rarely

@ Never

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/11AQiIN5Dyn1alQ050UliVISLdV-R_yzBleKciBBrVb1U/viewanalytics 10/12



4/15/24, 11:25 AM Feedback on Curriculum from Students

Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any)

33 responses

No

Nothing

| don't have any

No this is too good

There no any additional curriculum
It's excellent

| don't have

No this is too good

No it is good

No is too good

Noo this is too good

Proper notes and practical should be conducted
Not required. Thank you!
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Feedback on Curriculum from Teachers
(2021-22)

19 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of Teacher

19 responses

Nanda Bhupal Jagtap

Shantanu Kadam

Rujuta Joshi

Priyanka salvi

Aniket Nandiskar

Digambar D. Kulkarni,

Dr.Rajendra More

Deepali Diwan

Dr. R. L. Ghalme

Swapnil shashikant salvi

Miss Dalvi Mrunali Ravindra

Ms. Shreya Prakash Jangam

Sadanand Dongare

Priya Ramesh Karmarkar

Swati Moreshwar Depolkar

Miss. Awale Shruti Mahendra

Temkar Sujit Paste

Priya karamarkar

Ganga Shivaji Gore

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UgFmZg9vtUYBOtR6RCqRelc84fC5CuCoOrK-thpru20/viewanalytics 2/7
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Subject |D Copy

19 responses

6
61(3,16%)
4
3(15.8%)
2(10.5%) 2(10.5%) 2 (10.5%) 2 (10.5%)
2
1(5.3%)
0
Botany Chemistry Computer science Physics
Business Economics Computer Science Microbiology Zoology
Fulfillment of needs |0 copy
19 responses
® Yes
® No
Clear idea about the purpose of the Course I_D Copy
19 responses
@® Yes
® No

BN

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UgFmZg9vtUYBOtR6RCqRelc84fC5CuCoOrK-thpru20/viewanalytics
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Optimum curriculum load without any pressure ID Copy

19 responses

® Yes

® No
Easy access to prescribed/reference books |_|:| Copy
19 responses

@ Yes

® No
Role in designing the curriculum I_D Copy
19 responses

® Yes

® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UgFmZg9vtUYBOtR6RCqRelc84fC5CuCoOrK-thpru20/viewanalytics 4/7
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Allotted time to complete the syllabus is sufficient ID Copy

19 responses

@ Agree

@ Disagree
Amount of material for the course is reasonable I_D Copy
19 responses

@ Agree

@ Disagree
Syllabus accurately describes the course I_D Copy
19 responses

@® Yes

® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1UgFmZg9vtUYBOtR6RCqRelc84fC5CuCoOrK-thpru20/viewanalytics 5/7
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Objectives are appropriate & explained clearly ID Copy

19 responses

® Yes
® No

Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any)

11 responses

No
NA
Concern text book of Theory boojs and Practical Books are not available

ICT method is more efficient for teaching.

Updated recently and upto the mark.
No one
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Feedback on Curriculum from Employer
(2021-22)

4 responses
Publish analytics

Name of Employer

4 responses

sachin mane
managesh jadhav
Mr. Shaileh dhopat
saurabha tate

Contact No.

4 responses

9767564543
8087257689
9078676789
9420945678

Adequacy of the core courses I_D Copy

4 responses

@® Yes
® No
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Fulfillment of needs |0 copy

4 responses

@® Yes
® No
Yes
4 (100%)
Practical content in the curriculum I_D Copy
4 responses
® Yes
® No
Clear idea about the purpose of the Course I_D Copy
4 responses
@ Yes
® No
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Curriculum proved useful at workplace ID Copy

4 responses

@ Agree
@ Disagree

Was the curriculum followed by the Employee relevant for employability I8 copy

4 responses

@ Agree

@ Disagree
Are you satisfied with students with respect to general communication I_D Copy
skills
4 responses

@ Yes

® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1A-uJa7bHXnBZjp-p-ugHPJ1EM67nztkcAwq84N60n0w/viewanalytics 3/5
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Are you satisfied with students performance with respect to Developing I8 copy
practical solutions to work place problems

4 responses

® Yes
® No
Are you satisfied with students performance with respect to Their I_D Copy
planning and organization skills
4 responses
@ Yes
@® No

Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any)

4 responses

IO copy

2 (50%)

1 (25%) 1(25%)

excelent good

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy
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N
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Alumni Feedback Form (2021-22)

130 responses

Publish analytics
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Name of past student

130 responses

Leena Vijay Sawant

Akash Arun Bhandari

Shinde Amey Tukaram

Abhijit Vilas Dinde

Ubaid Abdullah Kazi

Karel Agsa Akbar

Sameer Satish Barve

Saideep Mahadeo Sabale
Akshada Ramchandra Mahajan
SWAPNIL BABURAO PATIL
Mr.Shantanu Kadam

Rasika Ramesh Joshi

Shilpa viresh zagade
Chaitanya Kelkar

Mansi Chandrakant Rane.
Faryal Alamgeer Murudkar
Jalegar Shakira Mohmmed Hanif
Shoaib Samad Burondkar
Madhav Keshav Pethe

Omkar Ashok Gurav

Saquib Nazir Ali Walele

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 2/31
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Tejas sheth

Manoj Namdev Lad

Sunny Sanjay Pawar

Priyanka shrikant salvi

Samir mukund pawar

Gadekar pratiksha kashinath

Ajinkya Deshmukh

Poonam Patinge

Tejas Prashant Mehta

SURVE ANUSHREE ANIL

Riddhesh Haravade

Neha Manoj Salvi

Tamanna Ismail Shaikh

Ashwini Remje

Salwa zahoor zhombadkar

Miss. Sheth samidha sameer

Abhijit Ashok Bhuskute

Bhagyashri Manohar Juwar

Rafat sabir chafekar

Shreya Arun Balgude

Khan Rafia Riyaz Ahamad

Mukadam Alina Aslam

patil sanjana mohan

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 3/31
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Parkar Hameeda Parvez

Khot Amreen Anwarali

Ketan Prakash Shigwan

Priyanka vinod mulukh

Ankit Vijay Kadam

Ankita Dadasaheb Pore

Bankar sayali satyavan

Amruta Shankar Patane.

Sayyed Rohina liyaquat aayesha

Shreyas Ravindra Mehendale

Renuka luhar

Aishwarya prasad pawar

Adesh Bhaguram Tambe

suyog dayanand patil

Prashant kambale

Roopa mangesh pawar

Nimare pratik dattaram

Ajinkya Vijay Mulukh

Manali Ramakant Desai

Pooja Todankar

Shraddha Dive

Dipesh Sunil Kadam

Kudupkar Alfiya Asif

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 4/31
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Akshata Vishwanath Murudkar

Panchal Amit Subhash

Dikshakumari Dharmdas Gupta

Rifat igbal nadgaonkar

Azfar Shaikh

Kedar Karmarkar

Veda Suresh Gandhi

Sahibole Ulfat

Aniket Sudhir Prabhudesai

Deepali Vishwas Nagvekar

Mrunal rajendra mulay

Mulloli Salma Mitu

Prachi mahendra kadam

Aniket Anil Nandiskar

Anup Arvind Deshmukh

Vishvesh Ravindra Joshi

Sairabha vijay sawant

Prachi Moreshwar Depolkar

Sayali Arun Sakhalkar

Fahad Ismail Talgharkar

Vaishnavi Anant Khot

Miss: Juili Shridhar Pawar

Aditya vilas mali

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 5/31
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Suraj bhaskar desai

CHAVAN PRATHAMESH VILAS
Pratik Parshuram khochare
Salil sujit wayangankar

Nabil mujawar

Sagar jitendra kadam

Dipika Dattatray Ghare
Kondvilkar Najla Dildar

Sanket Sanjay Kanhekar

Shruti Mahendra Awale

27 more responses are hidden

passing year |0 copy

130 responses

30
29 (25.3%)
20 17 (13.1%)
12 (9.2%)
10 .6,(4.6%6)(4.6%) 6 (4.6%)
5 (5:66) i 41(3.1%)
3(2.3%) | i 2,(d,504>
1 (C1E(C1€(0:8°4)(0.8%) 10(C1E(CETS(C1E(G1€(0:8¢
0
2004 2014 2017-18 2019 November
2011 2016 2018 2019-2020 Third year
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Valid email address

130 responses

shindeamey98@gamil.com

Sawantleena90@gmail.com

ak47.raje.bhandari@gmail.com

abhijeetdinde512@gmail.com

ubaidkazi28@gmail.com

agsakarel98@gmail.com

sameerbarve1122@gmail.com

saideeps1994@gmail.com

mahajanakshada2211@gmail.com

swapnilpatil2151@gmail.com

kadamshantanu04@gmail.com

jrasika239@gmail.com

zagadeshilpa22@gmail.com

Chaitanyakelkar10@gmail.com

mansirane452@gmail.com

Faryalmurudkar@gmail.com

sjalegar05@gmail.com

shoaibburondkar1997@gmail.com

pethe.madhav@gmail.com

omkargurav208@gmail.com

saquibnawalele@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 7131
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Tejas14sheth

ladmanoj24@gmail.com

ssunnypawar12@gmail.cm

priyasalvi2427@gmail.com

samir_pawar@yahoo.com

pratikshgadekar@gmail.com

ajinkyadeshmukh0909@gmail.com

poonam.patinge14@gmail.com

tejasmehta29794@gmail.com

anushreesurve597@gmail.com

riddhesh.haravade1999@gmail.com

nehasalu8216@gmail.com

Dietitiantamanna9599@gmail.com

ashwiniremje95@gmail.com

Salwazahoor15@gmail.com

Shethsamidha@gmail.com

abhijit.bhuskute61@gmail.com

bhagyashrijuwar@gmail.com

rafatchafekar786@gmail.com

shreyabalgude12@gmail.com

khanrafia901@gmail.com

Alumukadam@gmail.com

patilsanjanal57@gmail.com

Alumni Feedback Form (2021-22)
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Pkrhameeda1996@gmail.com

khotamreen.ak47@gmail.com

ketanshigwan22@gmail.com

priyankamulukh97@gmail.com

ankit.kadam948@gmail.com

ankitapore98@gmail.com

Sayalibankar2@gmail.com

apatane1998@gmail.com

rohinasayyed9997@gmail.com

mehendaleshreyas@gmail.com

luharrenukaO1@gmail.com

pawaraishwarya204@gmail.com

adeshtambe27@gmail.com

suyog.patil2704@gmail.com

Aprashantkambale543@gmail.com

roopapawarl0@gmail.com

Pratiknimare77@gmail.com

ajinkyamulukh@gmail.com

manalid46@gmail.com

Poojatodankar154@gmail.com

shraddha.dive@gmail.com

dipeshmoto2018@gmail.com

Kudupkaralfiya@gamil.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 9/31
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akshatamurudkar9@gmail.com

amitpanchal49998@gmail.com

dikshakumarigupta81@gmail.com

rifatnadgaonkar998@gmail.com

shaikhazfar97@gmail.com

kedarkarmarkar99@gmail.com

vedagandhi0103@gmail.com

ulfatsahibole@gmail.com

aniket.prabhudesail@gmail.com

deepali.v.nagvekar@gmail.com

mrunalmulay94@gmail.com

salmamulloli99@gmail.com

prachikadam?216@gmail.com

nandiskaraniket12@gmail.com

sarpmitraanup@gmail.com

joshiv97@gmail.com

saurabhsawant69@gmail.com

prachidepolkar8@gmail.com

sayalisakhalkar07@gmail.com

Fahadtalgharkar@yahoo.com

khotvaishnavi07@gmail.com

Juilispawar95@gmail.com

adityamali2231996@gmail.com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 10/31
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surajdesai440@gmail.com

prathamesh.chavan93@gmail.com

pratikpkhochare@gmail.com

Owayangankarsalil64@gmail.com

Nabilmujawar75@gmail.com

kadamsagar8805@gmail.com

dipikaghare@gmail.com

najlakondvilkar415@gmail.com

kanhekarsanket@gmail.com

shruawale@gmail.com

26 more responses are hidden
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Mobile number (preferably whatsApp)

130 responses

7498567544

9422371313

8010863173

9423295862

+917744968839

9130812249

9850701757

8605070055

8805730533

9561937543

+919049693209

9405058986

7218979663

08390637683

7038684605

7276615144

9423130142

8793278878

8390862454

8007025513

9665162703

Alumni Feedback Form (2021-22)
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9011411835

09421165101

9011525045

8975782848

9637714177

9607374157

07620092010

9405948472

8796282337

9757022900

7875640831

7709913734

7774849460

08806047852

8805433543

9011166370

9028572810

8605982685

9067586139

9765965383

9356258080

7058560195

7719870292

Alumni Feedback Form (2021-22)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics

13/31



4/15/24, 11:23 AM

9767550387

9545646257

9158915359

9823692921

9619622646

9552878873

7058806204

8446373991

7030263402

9224532360

967384042

9130825196

8605544210

8600705467

9404699001

7743988054

7756886979

08806481145

7738117006

9960653984

9870909789

7096069066

9422907937

Alumni Feedback Form (2021-22)
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7588665352

7350410757

7038452876

7741880767

7276683247

8408961461

9420459079

7066173886

9623399414

8806449492

8149159148

9356486018

7447364902

9145199594

8390020660

7588145040

8459310517

8408962468

8378067167

+96597585036

7066595024

7030707139

7875362305

Alumni Feedback Form (2021-22)
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8698499502

9552195258

8975628411

7709955496

7249587323

8087346557

9890864389

7263035563

7038244217

9403555051

26 more responses are hidden
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faculty

130 responses

Science

Science
Chemistry
Physics

Botany
Commerce
Zoology
Chemistry
Mr.jagdale sir
Microbiology
Microbiology
Commerce
Botany

Organic chemistry
Bcom

B.com

Bsc (Botany)
Bsc(Chemistry)
M.Sc

Science (organic chemistry)

MSc. Chemistry

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 17/31
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Science ( zoology)
Zoology department
Science (Chemistry)
B.Com

Analytical chemistry
Msc organic chemistry (science )
Science (chemistry)
Sciance

MSc Organic chemistry
MICROBIOLOGY
science

Msc Chemistry

No

Organic Chemistry
Organic chemistry
Science ( organic)

Bsc physics
Chemistry(organic chemistry )
msc organic

Msc analytical chem
Msc Botany (Taxonomy)
Zoology

MSc- Botany

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 18/31
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IT

Physics

Computer science

DUBSSC Dapoli

Mrs. Jyoti Chaugale

BOTANY

Msc organic chemistry

Msc analytical chemistry

Excellent

Bsc, chemistry

Msc

MSc (Organic Chemistry)

Science (Physics)

Science zoology

Bsc chemisrty

Bsc zoology

Science (botany)

BSc (chemistry)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 19/31
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Do you feel proud to be associated with DUBSSC as alumnus/alumna? I8 copy

130 responses

@ Yes

® No
Do you feel that college has played a key role in your development? I8 copy
130 responses

® Yes

® No

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 20/31



4/15/24, 11:23 AM Alumni Feedback Form (2021-22)

Are you willing to contribute to the development of the college? If yes, in what way you
would like to contribute?

130 responses

Yes
No
I'll contribute my time

Help

yes
No

Yes.

Yes

Yes, by suggesting students to take admission in our college

In any little way, now as a professor | will try to do my job with dedication and honesty.

As per college requirements
| would like to contribute in sports quota

Yes i can contribute in development of college by helping college students according to their
carrier choice

Yes. Necessity of college

Yes. If collage give me chance to contribute then, I'll give student the opportunity to learn by
working.

Yes, in the best way it could be possible.
Yes...

Yes. Being work as Teacher /

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 21/31
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Yes....

Financial contribution
Yes surely.

None

Yess

Yes, as now i have percieve a degree of dietitian i feel like to deliver a lecture to my fellow
juniors so that they can do much better in their upcoming life.

During my college days i represented in womens kabaddi team of mumbai university so i
would like to arrange some fitness camps under the guidance of our organization or institute

in any way which is possible..

By giving fund

| will suggest other students to take admission in our college.
| will do anything which'll enhance the development of college.
Yes | will,by giving suggestions to other students to take addmission in our college.
Yes. Participate in all college development program.

Student awareness to become conscious citizen

Yes.

No any

Give guidance for cultural activities

By supporting

Anything which is required for college

Key skills or soft skills

I'd like to buy some books to keep in the college library, so students can take advantage of
that.

Off course,l would like to contribute for the same.l think it will be better if college itself could /
think about my contribution as it noted me in two years.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 22/31
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Contribution in development for some facility.

Sure me as student will share some ideas with thought provoking discussions

Yes, if possible

Yes.. Whatever will require and according to my ability

IN

Yes, financially or any

Plants, books and if | will become that much successful then definately in way of money.

Yes definitely i will donate some amount in future..

Yes. Because my college is one of best college in my city

| wish i could, but definately i would contribute when i am near to my complete success

Yes,| will contribute to college culture in three ways: by participating in class, by being a good
roommate, and by not being a problem for anybody. First of all, | will participate in class.

Best wishes

Yes according to my knowledge | would help the institute in every way possible

Development is the process of becoming better and its never ending. This college and
teachers from college gave everything they can to improve my personality in all ways. | am
happy contribute anything which is unanimously decided.

In what so ever manner possible for me,im ready..

Nothing Now

Yes.| will contribute to development of college .

By contributing possible amount

Need a help of office staff we are any query the office members please asking for any other
student

For supotive roll

Would like to contribute for marking a great web presence of our beloved college.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 23/31
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Rate the quality of the following services/facilities during your tenure as student

College Campus I8 copy

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

Administrative Assistance I_D Copy

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

Laboratories and Equipments |_|:| Copy

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics 24/31
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Library Facilities

130 responses

Canteen Facility

A%

Sports Facility

130 responses

130 responses

Alumni Feedback Form (2021-22)

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics
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IO copy

IO copy
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Quality of Education

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

Overall Rating

130 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1gt-1QvTo-8-xE4ITDW6eGcOfYhF2Y 1djoz_ABx_6Z7U/viewanalytics

IO copy

IO copy

BN
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What is your overall opinion about College

101 responses

Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent

| am truly happy that college is developing in terms of education more and more but also it
keeps its cultural aura.l enjoy my college days as student.| missed them as well

Everything's fine except the office staff
This college provides good opportunities and truly shape their students in a better way.
Satisfactory

College inspired me to think differently. It's like no other time in my life. It played vital role in
my overall development as human being.

| Love my college and | am very lucky to take admission into the college
Very nice /4

| am very proud for being the student of this reputable college

A good institute having best teachers and a bestest principal

Development of college is very good. College have to guide students not only according to job
opportunities but also according to businesses opportunities in future.

| had great experience in My College

Still need to grow.

Collage help to improve overall development in personality along with academic studies
It the one of the best college in University of Mumbai.

The journey of college is really incredible. It has excellent teaching faculty, well equipped labs,
classrooms, library and sports room etc

7

NA
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Excellent College

Good college

Fabulous

The safest place where i can feel completely safe. On Education basis superb with lots of fun .
| feel good that i have been a part of this college because my hidden talent were came out
during my academic year and it happened just because of my teachers who supported me in
my good and bad days.

One of the best colleges in dapoli proud to being a part of it...

Good college

DUBSSC is one of the best college in Kokan region

Education quality is very good. | am proud to be student of this college.

College is very good and clg teacher are also good behaviour .

Education quality is excellent. Teaching staff is very supportive.

i m very satisfy with system of education

The teachers of our colleges are very supportive,Well desciplined,co-operative & very nice
college in dapoli taluka.

Excellent staff and their hardwork

Very good college in our area.

it is continuously progressing....Which is good...

My honest opinion about college .the journey of my college is incredible. Excellent teaching,
well equipped lab, library, classroom are too good.and most important so many time college
provide extra guest lectures with proper management is very impressive.

Specially thanks to HOD of chemistry department .

It is future nominated Institute at national level

The journey of my college is really incredible. It has excellent teaching faculty, well equipped
labs, classrooms, library and sports room etc.

Nothing.. All over good qualities are present

Awesome
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Good and discipline college and supportive n motivatie teachers
Excellent Quality in teacher and teaching
One of the best college of dapoli

This college is good in maintaining a discipline.Also, it gives equal preference to a
syllabus(study) as well as extra curricular activities.l have a good experience about it. Faculty
teachers & overall college has played a vital role to develop my soft skills.

Cooperative Staff and good college for rural area students.

College is having an incredible growth and | wish the Institute sets it's goal much more higher
to inculcate education in rural areas of the Dapoli Taluka

Our college give good teaching facility and all teachers are supportive and friendly
College Campus is very Excellent. All facilities are good.

College is progressing well.

Being in Rural area; college is very good composed in all aspects

College is good.

Experienced teachers made it easy for us to understand all education related queries..
Atmosphere in college was delightful.

This is the best college in Dapoli

This is not only college for me but also the place where | developed my self and learnt
strategic management for out side world. | preferably want to mention that the cultural
department is most awesome part of college. Though we are in rural area but the facility which
provided by college to all students are jus specchless. All staf were supported us always. We
miss those days badly. Last but not least My college is my dream world where | live my dream.

Excellent collage and teaching staff also
My college is best

The only opinion is to complete the syllabus by respective departments right in time bcoz in
my years, we had gone through such situations, though we managed.

Teaching or nonteaching staff is very excellent work

7

The journey of my college is really incredible. It has excellent teaching faculty, well equipped
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labs, classrooms, library and hostel etc. In total it aims at all around development of students.

| completed BSc from DUBSSC.Teaching quality was really good.faculty was really supportive
and good.Teachers used to help students to get the best direction in the career.l would say
DUBSSC is the best college of graduation in Dapoli.l got good support from the teachers to get
best in my career.

All teachers and education system are excellent

Progress of the college is excellent. | wish to be a part of this increasing graph of
development.

Nice

| am student of this college, a great place to learn. This is college in small town and the
experience is exhilarating for small town student with brilliant students, experienced teachers
and beautiful campus.

No

College teachers staff are very helpful @).

Best senior college in konkan

| feel proud of my college because they play an important role in my future development.
College is great, as it is based in rural areas.

Everything is good in college

The college has good environment for study as well as extra curriculum activity.

Good for education

| think Good

Best

DUBSSC and its faculties has educated me well for my future and provided all possible
opportunities to flourish my academics as well as extra curricular activities.

Education is good and teacher staff Is also good.
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DAPOLI URBAN BANK SENIOR SCIENCE
COLLEGE DAPOLI - Feedback on Curriculum
from Students (2022-23)
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Name of Student

61 responses

Sahil Rajendra Palshetkar

Aditya Vinay Musale

Salwa Shaukat Naguthane

Shifa Mohmed Azim Dalvi

Patel Rachit Yogesh

Furkan Bashir Petkar

Sonal Pramod Shinde

Fiza Islam Wavekar

Aditya Sudesh Bhosale

Kharvatakar pranali Dilip

Gunjal Rachana Balsaheb

GRISHMA AVINASH SHINDE

Sahar khan

Tej Sunil Rane

Suyash Kulkarni

Shayna shafi ainarkar

Aakanksha Amar Aswale

Pranali santosh shinde

Yash Nalavade.

Munazza Mukhtar Kudupkar

Dabhilkar Samiya MahmmadSaleem
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Anushka Yogesh Kovale

Agsa Nisar kondvilkar

Anisha Anant mahadik

Rutuja Rajesh zate

Ghadavale Bhakti Sanjay

Mayuresh Chandrakant Depolkar.

Apurva Ravindra Dhadve

Mukul Jeevan Kamble

Shaikh Muarif Mumtazaalam

Anthony Alex Dsouza

Hasan mujawar

Chitralekha Rajaram Zendekar

Ainarkar Samiya Shaukat

Arshad Ali Farooq Kaldane

Anagha Prakash Joshi

Rutuja Mahadik

Abhishek jadhav

Bhatkar Riddhi Vijay

PATEKAR SAI UMESH

Aniket Vijay jadhav

Pramey Rajendra Chavan

Dayalkar Nikita Anant

Shalini shashikant Rewale
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SAGAR PRAKASH DAVANDE

Siddhesh Rajaram Raghuvir

Shigwan Sai Subhash

Gujar suraj vijay

Prabhat Pravin Chandvidkar

Fiza abdul razzak akbani

Misbah Zaheer Maniyar

Priti Mahendra Sakpal

Baikar Amesha Gulabrao

Shreeya Mahesh Malekar

Sanjana Lalu Pawar

Bade madhura

Shubham more

Rushikesh kotalkar

Divya kelkar

Ratan Ramesh Pawar

Rutik Rajesh Gurav

Course

61 responses

IO copy

® B.Sc.
® M.Sc.
@ B.Com

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1myvFrWINI33q08-gQdfHrtdVBMbwORJIQ4SymRp6nro/viewanalytics

4/9



4/15/24, 11:18 AM DAPOLI URBAN BANK SENIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE DAPOLI - Feedback on Curriculum from Students (2022-23)

Year

61 responses

® 2021-22
@® 2018-2019
@ 2022-23
Fulfillment of needs
61 responses
® Yes
® No
Yes
55 (90.2%)
Optimum curriculum load without any pressure
61 responses
@® Yes
® No

Yes
a7 (77%)
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Easy access to prescribed/reference books

61 responses

® Yes
® No
The course fulfills my learning needs
61 responses
® Yes
® No
Clear idea about the purpose of the Course
61 responses
@® Yes
® No
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Contents of the syllabus have developed a sustained interest

61 responses

@ Yes
® No
Contents were illustrated with adequate examples
61 responses
@ Yes
@® No
Topics included are of equal importance
61 responses
@ Yes
® No
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Topics included are of equal importance ID Copy

61 responses

@ Too high
@ Adequate
@ Too low
Please give additional inputs regarding Curriculum (If any) |0 copy
32 responses
20
17 (5?.1%)
15
10
4 (12.5%)
3 (9.4%
2 (6.3%) (9:4%)

1(3.1%) 1(3.1%) 1(3.1%) 1(3.1%) 1 (3.1%) 1(3.1%)

- Its very helpful f... No No thank you There is no any...
| don't have any  M.Sc. in comput... No any inputs Nothing
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COLLEGE DAPOLI- CURRICULUM FEEDBACK
FORM FOR TEACHERS (2022-23)

17 responses
Publish analytics

Name

17 responses

Swapnil Salvi
Vishvesh Joshi
Shantanu kadam
Sadanand dongare

Mr kulkarani digambar
Mr.manoj lad

Mr Sujit Temkar
Sharvya Pawar
Priyanka salvi

Aniket nandiskar

Mr. Yamagar bapu.
Mr.mulukha Ajikya
Miss mahadik netranjali
Dr. vikaram Masal

Dr Rajendra More

Mr. Sutar Anirudha.

Salgavakar Riddhi
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Contact Details

17 responses

7709998130

7588145040

9049693209

9423111039

9405523730

9421165101

8007903228

9022602613

8975782848

9145199594

9049049413

8857991323

9130561425

9421135926

9423818197

8390926931

8857991287
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Does the syllabus satisfy the stated objectives and learning outcomes? I_D Copy

17 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Average

@ Need to improve

IO copy
Do you have continuous processes to propose, modify, suggest and
incorporate new topics in the syllabus?
17 responses
@ Excellent
@® Good
@ Satisfactory
@ Average
@ Need to improve
IO copy

Is the syllabus effective in developing independent thinking?

17 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Average

@ Need to improve
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IO copy

Does the departmental level expert committee meet to review the
syllabus?

17 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Average

@ Need to improve

IO copy

Does the syllabus enhance your knowledge in the subject area?

17 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Average

@ Need to improve

IO copy

Does the syllabus enable the students to apply their knowledge in real
life?

17 responses

@ Excellent

@® Good

@ Satisfactory

@ Average

@ Need to improve
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Any Other Suggestion

17 responses

Nothing

Nothing

No

No any change that time.

No

No any change
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4 responses
Publish analytics

Full Name

4 responses

Shreyash ravindra mehandale
Kacharekar amey
Hrushikesh rasal

Jueeli shirke

Mobile Numbar

4 responses

9224532360
9067374009
9307356619

8087252794
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Updating of Course Syllabus to meet Current Needs I_D Copy

4 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Avarage
® Fair

@ Poor

Implementation of the Curriculum in enhancing Skill Development |_|:| Copy

4 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Average
® Fair

@ Poor

Competence of Training/Internship/ Project/ to promote Participative |_|:| Copy
Learning

4 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Average
® Fair

@ Poor
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The Courses learn enhances Employability ID Copy

4 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Average
® Fair

@ Poor

Effectiveness of the Curriculum in kindling Entrepreneurship I_D Copy
Development

4 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Average
® Fair

@ Poor

Suitability of the designed curriculum for Industrial/Societal I_D Copy
Requirements

4 responses

@ Excellent
@® Good

@ Average
® Fair

@ Poor
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DAPOLI URBAN BANK SENIOR SCIENCE
COLLEGE DAPOLI - Alumni Feedback on
Academics (2022-23)

9 responses
Publish analytics

Name

9 responses

Aatik Khalil Arai

Sahil Shirish Gadade

Deep Rajendra Govale

Shivtej Shivaji Patil

Dipesh Ramesh Tabib

Depolkar Mayuresh Chandrakant
Radhika Jadhav

Krutarth Prasad Bodas

Tejasvi Nitin Benere

Degree I8 copy

9 responses

2 (22.2%)

1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%) 1(11.1%)

BSc Bsc Msc
Bachelor of Science M.Sc. Undergraduate

74
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Program I8 copy

9 responses

1 1
(11.1%) (11.1%)

1 1
(11.1%) (11.1%)

- BSc Physics Computer science PHYSICS
Analytical Computer Science Organic chemistry

Contact Details

9 responses

7420894747

7709997764

9637272108

7263965629

9112630298

8007293544

9021716305

7249183848

9067024524

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/10_FmwOCFJ3GjDPBYBogEES6dNCW56bMwOKfrSNRSDtk/viewanalytics 2/5



4/15/24, 11:20 AM DAPOLI URBAN BANK SENIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE DAPOLI - Alumni Feedback on Academics (2022-23)

Teachers and their mentorship helped to improve academic performance I_D Copy
and extra-curricular activities.

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ very Good
@ Good

@ fair

@ poor

Teachers have adopted both face-to-face teaching and online learning IO copy
methodologies.

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ very Good
@ Good

@ fair

@ poor

Value added and certification programs are incorporated in syllabus to I_D Copy
learn new skills for employability and lifelong learning.

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ very Good
@ Good

@ fair

@ poor

BN
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The opportunities to participate in NSS and other outreach activities I_D Copy
inculcated social responsibilities.

@ Excellent
@ very Good
@ Good

@ fair

@ poor

Academics, co and extra -curricular facilities and ambience shape the I_D Copy
personality in terms of values, ethics, and attitudes.

9 responses

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ very Good
@ Good

@ fair

@ poor
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